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Med. pract. Mustafa Asaad

Facharzt fur Allgemeinmedizin (DE)

Languages
DE,AR,EN

Work Experience
since 2025
2024-2025
2022-2024
2020-2022
2019-2020

Education
2024
2009-2018

Accreditation

Xundheitszentrum Schaffhausen

Specialties

General medicine

Internal medicine

Contact

Xundheitszentrum Schaffhausen
MUhlentalstrasse 38
8200 Schaffhausen

T +41526324300
schaffhausen@swissmedical.net
www.xundheitszentrum.ch

Download vCard

1/1


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/aerztezentren/xundheitszentrum/zentren/schaffhausen
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:schaffhausen@swissmedical.net
https://www.xundheitszentrum.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/asaad-mustafa/vcard

